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ECONOMIC DATA

LEASE RATE: $21.00 SF/yr (NNN)

PROPERTY INFORMATION

COUNTY: Canyon
MARKET: Nampa

BUILDING DATA

BUILDING SF: 10,285 SF
YEAR BUILT: 2003
SITE AREA: 1.10 AC

LISTING DATA

AVAILABLE SUITE: 185
SUITE 185 SF: 1,460 SF

CONTACT AGENT FOR SHOWING
INSTRUCTIONS!

181 E. MAINE AVE.
Nampa, ID 83686

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

Lee & Associates is pleased to present this 1,460 SF retail space for lease. Shadow
anchored by Walmart and consisting a diverse mix of national and regional
service based co-tenants such as Little Caesars, Sally’s Beauty, and Great Clips.
Located on Nampa’s main retail thoroughfare 12th Ave. With traffic counts of
18,059 vehicles per day.

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Located on Nampa's main retail thoroughfare

Shadow anchored by Walmart

Traffic counts of 18,059 VPD on 12th Ave.

Space is in turn key condition

https://www.facebook.com/LeeAssociatesID
https://twitter.com/LeeAssociatesID
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lee-&-associates-idaho/?viewAsMember=true
https://www.instagram.com/leeassociatesid/
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AVAILABLE SPACES

SUITE TENANT SIZE (SF) LEASE TYPE LEASE RATE

Suite 185 Available 1,460 SF NNN $21.00 SF/yr
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DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile

Population

Projected Annual Growth (2022-2027)

Median Household Income

Total Households

Median Age

3  Miles

15,089

3.7%

$51,066

5,441

34

5 Miles

88,771

3.8%

$57,554

30,346

34.7

119,572

3.9%

$57,840

41,066

35
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